






900x450xH980
900x450xH1070





112201

112202

112203



100202

plastic service trolley 3 tier
800x430xH960(S)

1020x490xH980(L)
3
3

plastic service trolley 2 tier 800x430xH960(S) 2

100303

100301141101

100403

plastic clearing trolley

100302

Seasoning trolley

plastic service trolley 3 tier
(Scallop Tube)

1020x490xH980(L) 2
845x430x950

1020x500x960

1040x460xH910

3
3
3

720x340xH745
500x315xH700

3
3

100101
100102

100202
100203
100301
100302
100403

100303
100302



Plates collecting trolley

Cutlery cart&Holdr

Plates rack trolley

Plates collecting trolley

Wire basket trolley

Lab carts with 2 drawers

Lab cart with single tray

Lab carts with 2 drawers

2-Layer cart with drawer

141101



950x515xH930

1065x515xH970





PP-7021760x870x280
PP-70221140х870x280

PP-7021 PP-7022













805024

805025

805026






